Other: DC-3 09/02/21

Aircraft: Other: DC-3

Flight Number: OMG 1099

Payload Configuration: AXCTD

Nav Data Collected: No

Total Flight Time: 5.2 hours

Submitted by: lan McCubbin on 10/20/21
Flight Segments:

From: Thule To: Kangerlussuag
Date: 09/02/21
Flight Time: 5.2 hours
Log Number: 21M035 Pl: lan McCubbin
Funding Source: Jennifer Olson - NASA - SMD - ESD - ESSP Mission Manager
Purpose of Flight: Science
Images:
OMG Sept 2 flight
Read more
Flight Hour Summary:
21M035
Flight Hours Approved in SOFRS 150
Total Used 154.9
Total Remaining 49
21MO035 Flight Reports
Date Flt # Eﬁéﬁ?se i Duration Running Total Hours Remaining Miles Flown
08/09/21 1076 Transit 8.4 8.4 141.6 0
08/10/21 1077 Transit 25 10.9 139.1 0
08/11/21 1078 Science 4.9 15.8 134.2 0
OMG .
08/12/21 1079 Science 6.2 22 128 0
OMG .
08/13/21 1080 Science 6.6 28.6 121.4 0
OMG .
08/14/21 1081 Science 4.3 32.9 117.1 0
OMG .
08/16/21 1083 Science 6.4 39.3 110.7 0
OMG .
08/18/21 1085 Science 5.2 445 105.5 0
OMG .
08/20/21 1087 Science 7.5 52 98 0
OMG .
08/21/21 1088 Science 4.9 56.9 93.1 0



http://airbornescience.nasa.gov/sofrs/FlightRequest/flight_request.php?log=21M035
https://espoarchive.nasa.gov/sites/default/files/images/2021_09_02_Survey Completion.jpg
https://espoarchive.nasa.gov/image/OMG_Sept_2_flight
https://espoarchive.nasa.gov/flight_reports/Other_DC-3_08_09_21
https://espoarchive.nasa.gov/flight_reports/Other_DC-3_08_10_21
https://espoarchive.nasa.gov/flight_reports/Other_DC-3_08_11_21
https://espoarchive.nasa.gov/flight_reports/Other_DC-3_08_12_21
https://espoarchive.nasa.gov/flight_reports/Other_DC-3_08_13_21
https://espoarchive.nasa.gov/flight_reports/Other_DC-3_08_14_21
https://espoarchive.nasa.gov/flight_reports/Other_DC-3_08_16_21
https://espoarchive.nasa.gov/flight_reports/Other_DC-3_08_18_21
https://espoarchive.nasa.gov/flight_reports/Other_DC-3_08_20_21
https://espoarchive.nasa.gov/flight_reports/Other_DC-3_08_21_21

08/23/21 OMG1090 Science 6.9 63.8 86.2 0
08/25/21 ?0'\3(23 Science 7.4 71.2 78.8 0
08/26/21 ?Ol\gg Science 6 77.2 72.8 0
08/27/21 ?o’\gf Science 6.9 84.1 65.9 0
08/30/21 ?ohgg Science 8.1 92.2 57.8 0
08/31/21 (130'\3(73 Science 6.5 98.7 51.3 0
09/01/21 (1)0%(83 Science 6.5 105.2 44.8 0
09/02/21 (1)0'\3? Science 5.2 110.4 39.6 0
09/06/21 (1)1'\35 Science 4.3 114.7 35.3 0
09/07/21 (1)1'\825 Science 6.7 121.4 28.6 0
09/08/21 (1)1'2(85 Science 5.2 126.6 23.4 0
09/09/21 (flhgg Science 4.1 130.7 19.3 0
09/10/21 (1)1'\2(03 Transit 1.2 131.9 18.1 0
09/13/21 (]_Dll\g(; Science 2.3 134.2 15.8 0
09/14/21 ?1'\2(33 Science 1.5 135.7 14.3 0
09/15/21 ?1'\22 Science 1.5 137.2 12.8 0
09/16/21 ?1'\4(5; Science 3.6 140.8 9.2 0
09/17/21 (1)1’2? Transit 4.3 145.1 4.9 0
09/18/21 (131'\2(73 Transit 9.8 154.9 -4.9 0

Flight Reports began being entered into this system as of 2012 flights. If there were flights flown under an earlier log number
the flight reports are not available online.
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